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Achievements

Assistant Professor Appointments (CGPSC)

S.No.

1

2

10

11

12

Name

Dr. Anupama Patel

Mrs. Swati Dubey

Ms. Chandraprabha Kosare
Dr. Sweety Thakur

Ms. Gayatri Banjare

Mr. Brijiesh Kant Barman
Mr. Jayant Minj

Dr. Shiv Kumar

Mr. Nabee Khan

Mr. Dilip Kumar Soni

Mr. Sudip Sarwan

Mr. Mohan Kahsyap

Email: lawdepartment701@gmail.com
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